Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ Georgia Date: 05/30/2018

User: kemack Department of Transportation Page 1 of 3
Estimate Summary By Project

Contract ID: B3CBA1601154-0 Estimate Number: 0009 Pay Period: 03/30/2018
to 05/30/2018

Contract Location: Time Allowed: 334 Days
SR 121 BEGIN SOUTH OF TOBACCO RD & EXTEND NORTH Elapsed Calender Days: 474  Days
Percent Time: 141.92
District: 2 Area: 04
Contractor:

BEAM'S CONTRACTING, INC. Date Let: 06/17/2016
15030 ATOMIC RD. Date Awarded: 06/17/2016
Date Contract Executed: 10/07/2016
Date Notice to Proceed: 10/14/2016
BEECH ISLAND SC 29842-8319 Date Work Began: 07/30/2017
Phone: (803)827-0136 Date Time Stopped: 01/30/2018
Date Accepted: 00/00/0000
Escrow Agent: Adjusted Completion Date: 09/12/2017

Surety Co: HUDSON INSURANCE CO

Current Contract Amount $3,301,813.31 Counties:
Original Contract Amount $3,301,813.31 Richmond
Funds Available $981,421.84
Percent Complete 71.93%
Project Current Original Project Percent Project
Number Project Amount Project Amount Funds Available | Complete Payable
MO004886 $3,301,813.31 $3,301,813.31 $981,421.84 70.28% $27,450.31

Chief Engineer
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Project Number:

Federal State Project Number:
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MO004886

SR 121 FM S OF CR 1503/TOBACCO ROAD TO CR

Participating
Non-Participating

Total Earnings
Stockpiled Materials

Gross Earnings
Payment Adjustment 1
Payment Adjustment 2
Payment Adjustment 3
Other Adjustments
Retainage
Escrow Amount
Securities Encumbered
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent

Total:

Total to Date

Prev to Date

$0.00 $0.00
$2,375,131.47 $2,347,681.16
$2,375,131.47 $2,347,681.16
$0.00 $0.00
$2,375,131.47 $2,347,681.16
$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00
($54,740.00) ($54,740.00)

$2,320,391.47

$2,292,941.16

Total Payable:

This Estimate

$0.00
$27,450.31
$27,450.31
$0.00
$27,450.31
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$27,450.31
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Project Number MO004886

Item Description 1 Prev Qty Amount
Item Description 2 Auth Qty Qty This Period This Cumulative
LIN Item Code Supplemental Description 1 Units  Unit Price Qty To Date Period Amount
Supplemental Description 2
Category Number: 0010 ROADWAY
0005 150-1000 TRAFFIC CONTROL - LS 1.000 .923
244495.000 .077
1.000 $18,826.12 $244,495.00
MO004886
0045 441-6022 CONC CURB & GUTTER, 6 IN X 30 IN, TP 2 LF 190.000 .000
40.970 210.500
210.500 $8,624.19 $8,624.19
Category Amount: $27,450.31 $253,119.19

Project Total Amount:

$27,450.31

$2,375,131.47



