Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ		Georgia			0	0/2018	
User: kemack		Department of Transportation			Page 1 of 3		
		Estimate Summ	nary By Project				
Contract ID: B3C	BA1601154-0	Estimate Number: 0009			,		03/30/2018 05/30/2018
Contract Location	n:		Time Allowed:		334	Days	
SR 121 BEGIN SOUTH OF TOBACC		& EXTEND NORTH	Elapsed Calende	er Days:	474	Days	
			Percent Time:		141.9	2	
District: 2	2	Area: 04					
Contractor:							
BEAM'S CONTRACT	TING, INC.		Date Let:		(06/17/2016	
15030 ATOMIC RD.			Date Awarded:		(06/17/2016	
			Date Contract E	xecuted:		10/07/2016	
			Date Notice to F	Proceed:		10/14/2016	
BEECH ISLAND		SC 29842-8319	Date Work Bega	an:	(07/30/2017	
Phone: (803)827-07	136		Date Time Stop	ped:	(01/30/2018	
			Date Accepted:			00/00/0000	
Escrow Agent:			Adjusted Comp	letion Date	: (09/12/2017	
Surety Co: HUDSC	IN INSURANCE CO						
Current Contract Am	nount \$3,	301,813.31 C	Counties:				
Original Contract An	nount \$3,	301,813.31 R	Richmond				
Funds Available	\$	981,421.84					
Percent Complete		71.93%					
Project Number	Current Project Amount	Original Project Amount	Project Funds Available	Percent Complete		Project Payable	
M004886	\$3,301,813.31	\$3,301,813.31	\$981,421.84	70.28%		\$27,450.3	31

Chief Engineer

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 05/30/2018		
User: kemack	Department of Transportation	Page 2 of 3		
	Estimate Summary By Project			
Contract ID: B3CBA1601154-0	Estimate Number: 0009	Pay Period: 03/30/2018		
		to 05/30/2018		

Project Number:

M004886

SR 121 FM S OF CR 1503/TOBACCO ROAD TO CR

Federal State Project Number: M004886

	Total to Date	Prev to Date	This Estimate
Participating	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Non-Participating	\$2,375,131.47	\$2,347,681.16	\$27,450.31
Total Earnings	\$2,375,131.47	\$2,347,681.16	\$27,450.31
Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Earnings	\$2,375,131.47	\$2,347,681.16	\$27,450.31
Payment Adjustment 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Retainage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Escrow Amount	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Securities Encumbered	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent	(\$54,740.00)	(\$54,740.00)	\$0.00
Total:	\$2,320,391.47	\$2,292,941.16	
	-	Fotal Payable:	\$27,450.31

Rpt-ID: RCPESPR	J	Georgia Department of Transportation Estimate Summary By Project Estimate Number: 0009		Date: 05/30/2018			
User: kemack	Depar			Page 3 of 3			
	Estim						
Contract ID: B3C	BA1601154-0 Esti					03/30/2018 05/30/2018	
	Projec	t Number M00	4886				
LIN Item Code	Item Description 1 Item Description 2 Supplemental Description 1 Supplemental Description 2		Units	Auth Qty Unit Price	Prev Qty Qty This Period Qty To Date	Amount This Period	Cumulative Amount
Category Numb	er: 0010 ROADWAY						
0005 150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL -		LS	1.000 244495.000	.923 .077		
				244495.000	1.000	\$18,826.12	\$244,495.00
	M004886						
0045 441-6022	CONC CURB & GUTTER, 6 IN	N X 30 IN, TP 2	LF	190.000	.000		
				40.970	210.500		
					210.500	\$8,624.19	\$8,624.19
				Category Amount:			
				Cat	egory Amount:	\$27,450.31	\$253,119.19